

The Listing Department,	The Manager	The Manager,		
The Calcutta Stock Exchange	The Department of Corporate	The Listing Department,		
Ltd.	Services,	National Stock Exchange of India		
7, Lyons Range,	BSE Limited, P. J. Towers,	Limited, Exchange Plaza,		
Kolkata - 700 001	Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001	Bandra Kurla Complex,		
	·	Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051		

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding Loss of Share Certificate / Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.

Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding receipt of intimation for loss of share certificate from the following shareholder:

Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.		No. of
			From	То	Shares
ASHISH MAGO	A00621	26245	4625101	4625200	100

Duplicate Share Certificates will be issued only on receipt of the complete documents from the Shareholders.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For LINC PEN & PLASTICS LTD.

N. K. DUJARI Chief Financial Officer & Company Secretary

Encl: Intimation from shareholder regarding loss of share certificate.

Re: Regarding- Duplicate Procedure Required Linc Pen and Plastics Ltd Folio no-A00621

From: Vijay mago (vijaymago123@gmail.com)

mdpldc@yahoo.com To:

- Cc: investors@lincpen.com
- Date: Saturday, August 31, 2019, 5:56 PM GMT+5:30

Dear Concern,

I have lost my shares certificate of Linc Pen and Plastics Ltd Folio no-A00621 Kindly confirm the total no of shares

Folio no- A00621 Holder Name- Ashish Mago

Address- D-109, Vikas puri New Delhi-110018

Kindly give the procedure of issuing duplicate share certificate

Regards Ashish Mago